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Name

Z611ner, Matthias
Bergner, Maik
John, Danilo
Zieger, Martin
Lademann, Chris
Kretzschmar, Jens
EhrTich, Jorg
Lori, Manfred
John, Dirk
Heinke, Jorg
Fuchs, Mathias
Kunkel OTaf
Polster, Kai
Kunkel, Daniel
Gersch, Enrico
Schley, Marko
Trenkler, Mario
Bohnisch, Beate

Gorczynski, Reiner

Adam, Andreas
Kihn, Aline
Venediger, Jorn
Thieme, Sven
Kihnel,
Kihnel, Lutz
Schwabe, Thomas
Klubsch, Uwe
Pietsch, Regina

Evelin

Kihrig, Frank
Zingler, Katrin

Fndstand EFinzel

Bornitz

732
641
612
638
594
677
638
601
573
678
546
661
615
607
605
583
590
625
539
559
629
505
484
559
555
530
612
541
504
533

Polkenberg

934
884
873
827
830
777
731
831
813
745
847
726
799
743
759
751
718
722
799
718
681
801
807
786
697
762
731
708
772
656

IX. Oschatzer 3 Bahnen Masters 2012

3=Pahnen Masters

Balance

429
484
512
482
499
436
516
441
485
404
430
427
396
457
428
456
462
402
399
460
424
417
428
373
466
423
359
448
418
491

gesamt

2095
2009
1997
1947
1923
1890
1885
1873
1871
1827
1823
1814
1810
1807
1792
1790
1770
1749
1737
1737
1734
1723
1719
1718
1718
1715
1702
1697
1694
1680



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Endstand Finzel
Name Bornitz
Zoppa, Jens 550
Grett, Thomas 569
Biewald, David 578
Adam, Anke 607
Gartner, Jochen 522
Schramm, Thomas 663
Bannert, Jens 501
Biewald, Christian 500
KnobTloch, Frank 605
Kihn, Herwig 632
Quosdorf, Tobias
Stieger, Tobias 451
Schoénberger, Simone 611
Korittke, Birgit 571
Subat, Hanni 486
Bos, Stani
Korittke, Rainer 456
Nichterlein, Norbert
Biewald, Michael
Sonntag, Rolf
Kunath, Tom 606
Reichelt, Marco
Zingler, Bernd 567
Penndorf, Jorg
Bos, Stani
Arnold, Erik 471

Subat, Frank

Heinze, Ronny
ARmus, Gunnar
Schroder, Lutz
Klose, Michael

Polkenberg

765
696
665
675
659
892
639
667
770
725
720
588

802
784
669
663

598

565

IX. Oschatzer 3 Bahnen Masters 2012

3=Pahnen Masters

Balance

355
402
411
356
388

415
352

331

412
400
407

335

473

432
411
391
386
381

gesamt

1670
1667
1654
1638
1569
1555
1555
1519
1375
1357
1051
1039
1023
971
893
802
791
784
669
663
606
598
567
565
473
471
432
411
391
386
381



